
Nome Clube TOTAL Tempo NAT
Tempo 

Corrida
COMB

  

Benjamins Fem  0

1 PEREIRA Matilde CNA 782 0:38,57 270 3:48,93 512

2 IACHIMOVISCHI  Inês CNA 753 0:42,34 258 4:05,67 495

3 RODRIGUES  Catarina CNA 732 0:47,78 242 4:10,81 490

4 PINTO Filipa ADRBA 704 1:00,16 205 4:01,85 499

5 SÁ  Francisca PCC 703 0:47,37 243 4:40,93 460

6 SOUSA Carolina PMP 669 0:55,94 218 4:49,90 451

7 GONÇALVES Filipa ADRBA 612 1:05,85 188 5:16,06 424

  

Benjamins Masc  0

1 NOGUEIRA Afonso EMDS 800 0:39,06 268 3:28,76 532

2 ROCHA  Hugo CNA 768 0:38,88 269 4:01,39 499

3 MADUREIRA  Rafael CNA 726 0:50,69 233 4:07,13 493

4 AMORIM Xavier PMP 678 1:04,05 193 4:15,93 485

5 PEREIRA Gabriel CNA 635 1:13,28 166 4:31,73 469

6 FIGUEIREDO João CNA 606 0:57,32 214 5:48,28 392

Infantis Fem  0

1 NARRA Vera CNA 787 0:31,91 290 5:23,21 497

2 HENRIQUES  Carolina CNA 770 0:33,09 286 5:36,38 484

3 ROCHA Bruna CNA 743 0:38,72 269 5:46,87 474

4 POETA  Mariana PCC 727 0:37,63 273 6:06,75 454

5 FIGUEIREDO  Marta CNA 700 0:38,84 269 6:29,66 431

  

Infantis Mas  0

1 RODRIGUES João CNA 744 0:41,87 260 5:36,62 484

2 PEREIRA Gonçalo CNA 735 0:36,35 276 6:01,30 459

3 NETO Bruno PMP 687 0:44,25 253 6:26,11 434

4 SALMIM Alexandre ADRBA 683 0:42,84 257 6:34,01 426

5 ALMEIDA RAUL EC-CPM 659 0:37,00 274 7:15,31 385

6 ZHYLIN António CNA 614 0:41,97 260 7:46,15 354

7 LAVOS Filipe ADRBA 601 0:49,87 236 7:35,56 365

Iniciados Fem  0

1 GUERREIRO  Juliana PCC 785 1:20,03 250 7:05,00 535

2 REZENDES CARLOTA EC-CPM 751 1:13,15 271 8:00,64 480

3 SEQUEIRA  Beatriz CNA 724 1:20,03 250 8:06,73 474

4 DUARTE PATRÍCIA EC-CPM 706 1:18,53 255 8:29,70 451

5 LOPES Beatriz PMP 693 1:25,06 235 8:22,48 458

6 RODRIGUES Rafaela EMDS 691 1:12,75 272 9:01,91 419

7 MOREIRA  Inês CNA 678 1:26,97 230 8:32,89 448

8 SÁ  Margarida PCC 668 1:23,90 239 8:51,97 429

9 ALMEIDA LEONOR EC-CPM 624 1:24,06 238 9:34,44 386

10 NAVE Catarina CNA 601 1:24,43 237 9:56,43 364
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Resultados Finais (Final Results)

TriJovem

  

Iniciados Masc  0

1 GONÇALVES Tiago ADRBA 875 1:12,90 272 5:57,01 603

2 TALEIGO Duarte CNA 861 1:04,18 298 6:37,97 563

3 GUERREIRO Diogo EMDS 820 1:08,03 286 7:06,82 534

4 QUITÉRIO João CNA 769 1:11,22 277 7:48,11 492

5 IACHIMOVISCHI Nicolae CNA 762 1:09,03 283 8:01,02 479

6 COSTA DUARTE EC-CPM 756 1:24,91 236 7:20,66 520

7 COSTA André CNA 739 1:13,59 270 8:11,99 469

8 BRUSCHY Duarte EMDS 705 1:19,50 252 8:27,24 453

9 DUARTE Rodrigo ADRBA 513 1:50,37 159 10:06,95 354

  

Juvenis Fem  

1 CARDOSO Margarida EMDS 765 2:26,44 261 10:26,49 504

2 TOMÉ  Maria LXT 744 2:20,44 279 11:05,05 465

3 MARREIROS Ana ADRBA 717 2:28,18 256 11:09,34 461

4 SOUSA  Raquel CNA 595 2:16,75 290 13:45,05 305

5 DUARTE MAFALDA EC-CPM 498 2:55,90 173 13:25,76 325

6 RIBEIRO Maria PMP 429 2:49,22 193 14:54,88 236

7 CARDOSO Raquel PMP 216 2:41,56 216 0:00,00 0

  

Juvenis Mas  0

1 MORAIS Hugo PMP 895 2:04,03 328 9:23,82 567

2 OLIVEIRA Eduardo ADRBA 881 2:18,56 285 8:54,72 596

3 COELHO Vasco EMDS 838 2:15,41 294 9:46,05 544

4 FRAGUEIRO DUARTE EC-CPM 747 2:32,78 242 10:25,71 505

5 SILVÉRIO Ricardo ADRBA 688 2:48,97 194 10:36,69 494

6 FEBRA Ricardo ADRBA 680 2:42,44 213 11:03,88 467

7 MARQUES RODRIGO EC-CPM 665 2:51,90 185 10:50,25 480

8 BIGODINHO HENRIQUE EC-CPM 570 3:04,50 147 11:47,65 423

9 JARRAIS PEDRO EC-CPM 494 2:51,50 186 13:42,19 308

10 FERREIRA Pedro ADRBA 493 3:41,71 35 11:12,40 458
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Nome Clube Esc Ano TOTAL Vit ESG Tempo NAT
Tempo 

Corrida
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Seniores Fem  Sen  

1 DOMINGUES Maria ADRBA Sen  767 10 166 2:33,19 241 15:40,82 360

2 SILVA Maria ADRBA Sen  758 10 166 2:33,63 240 15:48,25 352

3 BELCHIOR  Adriana EMDS Sen  737 18 222 2:46,37 201 16:26,71 314

4 NOGUEIRA Margarida EMDS Sen  640 9 159 2:47,53 198 16:57,75 283

5 SHEFFIELD Helen NK Sen  589 0 0 2:33,13 241 15:52,25 348

    

Seniores Masc  Sen  

1 VALIDO  Pedro EMDS Sen  1120 32 320 2:15,56 294 13:14,39 506

2 LUÍS  Guilherme EMDS Sen  1079 18 222 2:13,62 300 12:23,52 557

3 FABIÃO Gonçalo ADRBA Sen  1051 17 215 2:09,40 312 12:56,30 524

4 SANTOS  Manuel CPM Sen  803 12 180 2:44,90 206 14:43,80 417
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Nome Clube TOTAL Tempo NAT
Tempo 

Corrida
COMB

  

Benjamins Fem  0

1 PEREIRA Matilde CNA 782 0:38,57 270 3:48,93 512

2 IACHIMOVISCHI  Inês CNA 753 0:42,34 258 4:05,67 495

3 RODRIGUES  Catarina CNA 732 0:47,78 242 4:10,81 490

4 PINTO Filipa ADRBA 704 1:00,16 205 4:01,85 499

5 SÁ  Francisca PCC 703 0:47,37 243 4:40,93 460

6 SOUSA Carolina PMP 669 0:55,94 218 4:49,90 451

7 GONÇALVES Filipa ADRBA 612 1:05,85 188 5:16,06 424

  

Benjamins Masc  0

1 NOGUEIRA Afonso EMDS 800 0:39,06 268 3:28,76 532

2 BARHAM Marley NK 789 0:36,43 276 3:47,30 513

3 ROCHA  Hugo CNA 768 0:38,88 269 4:01,39 499

4 MADUREIRA  Rafael CNA 726 0:50,69 233 4:07,13 493

5 AMORIM Xavier PMP 678 1:04,05 193 4:15,93 485

6 PEREIRA Gabriel CNA 635 1:13,28 166 4:31,73 469

7 FIGUEIREDO João CNA 606 0:57,32 214 5:48,28 392

Infantis Fem  0

1 NARRA Vera CNA 787 0:31,91 290 5:23,21 497

2 HENRIQUES  Carolina CNA 770 0:33,09 286 5:36,38 484

3 ROCHA Bruna CNA 743 0:38,72 269 5:46,87 474

4 POETA  Mariana PCC 727 0:37,63 273 6:06,75 454

5 FIGUEIREDO  Marta CNA 700 0:38,84 269 6:29,66 431

  

Infantis Mas  0

1 RODRIGUES João CNA 744 0:41,87 260 5:36,62 484

2 PEREIRA Gonçalo CNA 735 0:36,35 276 6:01,30 459

3 NETO Bruno PMP 687 0:44,25 253 6:26,11 434

4 SALMIM Alexandre ADRBA 683 0:42,84 257 6:34,01 426

5 ALMEIDA RAUL EC-CPM 659 0:37,00 274 7:15,31 385

6 ZHYLIN António CNA 614 0:41,97 260 7:46,15 354

7 LAVOS Filipe ADRBA 601 0:49,87 236 7:35,56 365

Iniciados Fem  0

1 SCOTT Martine NK 831 1:05,90 293 7:02,46 538

2 GUERREIRO  Juliana PCC 785 1:20,03 250 7:05,00 535

3 LLEWELLYN Honor NK 779 1:06,34 291 7:52,58 488

4 SHEFFIELD Anna NK 778 1:16,22 262 7:24,11 516

5 REZENDES CARLOTA EC-CPM 751 1:13,15 271 8:00,64 480

6 SEQUEIRA  Beatriz CNA 724 1:20,03 250 8:06,73 474

7 DUARTE PATRÍCIA EC-CPM 706 1:18,53 255 8:29,70 451

8 LOPES Beatriz PMP 693 1:25,06 235 8:22,48 458

9 RODRIGUES Rafaela EMDS 691 1:12,75 272 9:01,91 419

10 MOREIRA  Inês CNA 678 1:26,97 230 8:32,89 448

11 SÁ  Margarida PCC 668 1:23,90 239 8:51,97 429

12 ALMEIDA LEONOR EC-CPM 624 1:24,06 238 9:34,44 386

13 NAVE Catarina CNA 601 1:24,43 237 9:56,43 364
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Nome Clube TOTAL Tempo NAT
Tempo 

Corrida
COMB
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Resultados Finais (Final Results)

  

Iniciados Masc  0

1 GONÇALVES Tiago ADRBA 875 1:12,90 272 5:57,01 603

2 TALEIGO Duarte CNA 861 1:04,18 298 6:37,97 563

3 YEMM Toby NK 824 1:11,09 277 6:53,53 547

4 GUERREIRO Diogo EMDS 820 1:08,03 286 7:06,82 534

5 RASMUSSON Jakob SWE 786 1:09,43 282 7:36,00 504

6 QUITÉRIO João CNA 769 1:11,22 277 7:48,11 492

7 IACHIMOVISCHI Nicolae CNA 762 1:09,03 283 8:01,02 479

8 COSTA DUARTE EC-CPM 756 1:24,91 236 7:20,66 520

9 COSTA André CNA 739 1:13,59 270 8:11,99 469

10 BRUSCHY Duarte EMDS 705 1:19,50 252 8:27,24 453

11 DUARTE Rodrigo ADRBA 513 1:50,37 159 10:06,95 354

  

Juvenis Fem  

1 CARDOSO Margarida EMDS 765 2:26,44 261 10:26,49 504

2 TOMÉ  Maria LXT 744 2:20,44 279 11:05,05 465

3 COLE Charlotte NK 734 2:17,35 288 11:24,31 446

4 MARREIROS Ana ADRBA 717 2:28,18 256 11:09,34 461

5 SHARP Tierney NK 678 2:22,25 274 12:06,08 404

6 SCHONUNG Chelsea GER 668 2:36,78 230 11:32,50 438

7 HANSFORD Martha NK 636 2:19,12 283 12:57,98 353

8 SOUSA  Raquel CNA 595 2:16,75 290 13:45,05 305

9 DUARTE MAFALDA EC-CPM 498 2:55,90 173 13:25,76 325

10 RIBEIRO Maria PMP 429 2:49,22 193 14:54,88 236

11 WAIN Hannah NK 268 2:24,15 268 0:00,00 0

12 CARDOSO Raquel PMP 216 2:41,56 216 0:00,00 0

  

Juvenis Mas  0

1 MORAIS Hugo PMP 895 2:04,03 328 9:23,82 567

2 OLIVEIRA Eduardo ADRBA 881 2:18,56 285 8:54,72 596

3 COELHO Vasco EMDS 838 2:15,41 294 9:46,05 544

4 CHAMBERS Ben NK 811 2:19,34 282 10:01,26 529

5 RASMUSSON Karl SWE 757 2:23,31 271 10:44,23 486

6 FRAGUEIRO DUARTE EC-CPM 747 2:32,78 242 10:25,71 505

7 RASMUSSON Ludwig SWE 721 2:29,35 252 11:01,76 469

8 IMTHIYAZ Shahad NK 714 2:27,25 259 11:15,78 455

9 SILVÉRIO Ricardo ADRBA 688 2:48,97 194 10:36,69 494

10 FEBRA Ricardo ADRBA 680 2:42,44 213 11:03,88 467

11 MARQUES RODRIGO EC-CPM 665 2:51,90 185 10:50,25 480

12 BIGODINHO HENRIQUE EC-CPM 570 3:04,50 147 11:47,65 423

13 JARRAIS PEDRO EC-CPM 494 2:51,50 186 13:42,19 308

14 FERREIRA Pedro ADRBA 493 3:41,71 35 11:12,40 458
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